WIONISOaY. MMUAIV 11 )»»«
f Armed
i Forces
Sec. Lt. Junes E. Flynn, son
of Colonel and Mrs. James C.
Flynn, 5600 Calle de Ricardo,
has been awarded U.S. Air
Force silver pilot wings upon

Accounting Clerks
PBX Twin Receptio
Teletype Keypunc
TRUEMAN GIRL
4H1 r. MANCHESTER
INOUEWOOD 677-8119
"AVON CALLING"
Excellent earning opportunity.
Work morning or afternoon*
at your convenience in yo<ir
o.n nel(rhlH.rhoo.| selling
AVON product. For informa
tion raft FR 3-1137. Ext. II.
HOV8ECLEANINO help
Good nay.
rt'OMF.N heconie a Beauty Toun-
se-,,.r The be.l friend a f a. e
Rf«H- Man) (emale fnrtnrv
trainee Jobs d*v* >ind .«lnir
B F. S. AGENCY. 4.13 S. lot
WOMAN REAfTY COfNSEI/IR
Wain- \ou for enjoyable work
M4-TJ**
cleaning car. Call J2O-33OO
Phone I714l«i-4mn
EMF1OYMBNT
Offered, Men 44
JOYS
DR OLDER
ications for boys for route
unior Dealer by managing
rout*,
etc.
money,
formation, cad:
ranee Area) 325-1515 ___
High School Gradt
Major Promotional com
pany is in need of severe
men to train for public re
lations and advertising di
vision.
. MUST BE NEAT
IN APPEARANCE
2. CONVERSE
INTELLIGENTLY
No experience nec
essary, salary open.
Call WC-3SK1 or
c*>me In
Hemphill Enterpritei, Inc
601 N. ALVARADO
LOS ANGELES
PROMIT
Monday Friday
EMF1OYMINT OFFERED
  JOBS   JOBS
WHIN 7 MILES
: JOBS
len.Hi Ac. , milling «Vrk« Mgmt